1187

PORTE-BOUGIE CHAUFFE-PLAT DOUBLE
Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: NOEL - Matériel: VERRE & CRISTAL

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,636 Kg
BOITE UNIQUE
x 1 pcs

63 mm

185 mm

120 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

9 Kg

10 pcs
480 mm
310 mm
230 mm



